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Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1908.. .
111 1705

1706
1707

Roads, etc.—continued.
Canterbury Road District- continued.

Wa kakahi Middle Road (£1 for £1) ..
Waimate to Waihao Forks (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.

Waimate Waitaki
£ s. d.

25 0 0
76 9 0
14 2 6

Total—Canterbury £7,187 11 0

1717
1718
1721
1724
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1734
1735
1737
1738
1740
1742
1743
1747
1748
1750
1752
1753
1755
1756

Otago Road District—
Hawea and Wanaka Lake Tracks
Highfield and GimmerburnRuns to Ranfurly
Keenan's Run
Matakanui
Patearoa Run
Rock Cutting to Hutton Bridge
Runs 224, 224a. 224b, and 224d
Taieri District (Upper) Blocks I, VI, and VII
Taieri River Bridge (Styx)
Tarras to Lindis Pass
Upper Taieri and Patearoa to Waipiata
Wharekuri Cutting
Arrow to CrownRange Saddle
Bob's Cove to Glenorcby
Cardrona to Pembroke
Cromwell to Lake Wanaka
Cromwell to Nevis
Mount Nicholas to Greenstone
Pembroke to Glendhu
Pembroke Township roads
Shotover Valley (Upper)
Staircase Road
Chisholm Road
Dunbaok to Hyde

Vincent
Maniototo

Waitaki
Maniototo

Vincent
Maniototo
Waitaki
Lake

Mount Ma

Waikatipu

63 13 1
200 0 0

50 0 0
14 0 0

150 0 0
117 18 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
600 0 0

91 8 0
150 0 0
115 0 0
89 14 0

117 10 0
15 15 0

100 0 0
150 0 0
23 12 0
12 5 0
29 0 0

100 0 0
286 10 4

50 0 0
100 0 0

Vincent

Lake

Waikouaiti
Waihemo and

Maniototo
Waikouaiti

Waikouaiti

1757
1760
1763
1765
1766
1768
1772
1773
1774
1776
1777
1778
1782
1784
1785
1786
1787
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807

Hill Road
Lewis Road to Corner Bush
Mahony Road
Middle District Road (Deborah Bay)
Moeraki Beach Road
Muddy Creek Crossing
Puketiraki Native Reserve
Purakanui to Waitati
Quarry Road
Rossiter Road (Mount Cargill)
Round Hill Road
Russell Road
Zigzag
Taieri River Bridge (Allanton) (on accountof£1,500)
Beaumont to Miller's Flat (east side of river)
Bulfin's Corner
Clark's Flat to Greenfield
Clyde to Tuapeka County boundary
Crookburn Bridge to Tuapeka Mouth
Diamond Deviation (£1 for £1)
Dunrobin Bridge
Dunrobin to Railway-siding (£1 for £1)
Fitzgerald Bridge to Falconer's Valley..
Fraser River Bridge (Earnsoleugh)
Greenfield Settlement to Waitahuna
Heriot Township
Lawrence to Reedy Creek
Lawrence to Roxburgh
Lawrence to Tuapeka West
Lawrence to Waipori
Rae's Junotion to Heriot ..
Roxburgh to Vincent County boundary
Spylaw Bridge to top of hill
Waipori to Outram
Waitahuna Bridge and approaches (Athenaaum

Road)
Anderson's Bay Road
Arthur's Seat Road
Baytown Boundary to Camp
Black Jack Point .. .. ..

Waihemo
Waikouaiti
Waitaki
Waihemo
Waikouaiti

Taieri
Tuapeka

Vincent
Tuapeka

Taieri
Tuapeka

50 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
75 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0

126 0 1
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
34 13 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
500 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
40 5 0

100 0 0
300 0 0

91 18 10
80 0 0
51 8 0

150 0 0
100 0 0

4 10 0
100 0 0
55 16 0

240 0 0
100 0 0
250 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0
75 0 0
10 0 0

500 0 0

Vincent
Tuapeka

1808
1809
1810
1812

Borough ofSt. Kilda
Peninsula

Caversham
Chalmers

59 3 6
75 0 0
50 0 0

800 0 0Borough of West
Harbour

Peninsula1813
1814
1815
1817
1819
1820

Dick Road
Gravesend to Taiaroa .. ..•••,
Hooper's Inlet (Beach Road)
Nyhon Road .. .. ... ..
Papanui Inlet roads
Portobello

199 17 8
100 0 0
146 0 0
100 0 0
199 7 10
300 0 0
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