TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1908.
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			· •
	ļ ·	CANTERBURY ROAD DISTRICT-continued.	. '		£ s. d.
111	1705	Wa kakabi Middle Road (£1 for £1)	Waimate	Waitaki	25 0 0
	1706	Waimate to Waihao Forks (£1 for £1)	,	,, ,,	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	1707	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads,	••	•••	14 2 6
		drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.			<u>-</u>
		Total—Canterbury	••	••	£7,187 11 0
		OTAGE ROAD DISTRICT-			
	1717	Hawea and Wanaka Lake Tracks	Vincent	Mount Ida	63 13 1
	1718	Highfield and Gimmerburn Runs to Ranfurly	Maniototo	,,	200 0 0 50 0 0
	$1721 \\ 1724$	Keenan's Run	,,	,,	14 0 0
1	1727	Matakanui	,	,,	150 0 0
	1728	Rock Cutting to Hutton Bridge	Waitaki	,,	117 18 0
	1729	Runs 224, 224A, 224B, and 224D	Maniototo	,	200 0 0
	1730	Taieri District (Upper) Blocks I, VI, and VII	,,	<i>ii</i> •••	100 0 0
Ť.,	$1731 \\ 1732$	Taieri River Bridge (Styx) Tarras to Lindis Pass	Vincent	,,	600 0 0 91 8 0
ţ.,	1732	Tarras to Lindis Pass Upper Taieri and Patearoa to Waipiata	Maniototo	,, ,,	150 0 0
i.,	1735	Wharekuri Cutting	Waitaki	,,	115 0 0
1 1	1737	Arrow to Crown Range Saddle	Lake	Waikatipu	89 14 0
4 A	1738	Bob's Cove to Glenoroby	,,	,,	117 10 0
1	1740	Cardrona to Pembroke	Vincent	,,	15 15 0 100 0 0
V	$1742 \\ 1743$	Cromwell to Lake Wanaka	vincent	,,	150 0 0
	1747	Mount Nicholas to Greenstone	Lake	,,	23 12 0
74 J	1748	Pembroke to Glendhu		,,	12 5 0
	1750	Pembroke Township roads	,,	, , , ,	29 0 0
	1752	Shotover Valley (Upper)	,,	,,	100 0 0 286 10 4
	1753 1755	Staircase Road	Waikouaiti	Waikouaiti	50 0 0
	1756	Dunback to Hyde	Waihemo and	Walkoualti	100 0 0
1		-	Maniototo	, "	
	1757	Hill Road	Waikouaiti	, , , , ,	50 0 0
	1760	Lewis Road to Corner Bush	Waihemo	,,	100 0 0 50 0 0
	$1763 \\ 1765$	Mahony Road Middle District Road (Deborah Bay)	Waikouaiti	<i>"</i>	75 0 0
į	1766	Moeraki Beach Road	Waitaki	,,	50 0 0
	1768	Muddy Creek Crossing	Waihemo	. ,	50 0 0
	1772	Puketiraki Native Reserve	Waikouaiti	,	126 0 1
	1773	Purakanui to Waitati	,,	,	50 0 0 50 0 0
	1774 1776	Quarry Road	,,	,, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50 0 0
	1777	Round Hill Road	,,	"	34 13 0
	1778	Russell Road	,,	,	100 0 0
	1782	Zigzag	m . ",		100 0 0
	1784	Taieri River Bridge (Allanton) (on account of £1,500)	Taieri Tuapeka	Taieri Tuapeka	500 0 0 100 0 0
	$1785 \\ 1786$	Beaumont to Miller's Flat (east side of river) Bulfin's Corner	тиврека	тиарека	50 0 0
	1787	Clark's Flat to Greenfield	,,	,,	40 5 0
	1789	Clyde to Tuapeka County boundary	Vincent	,,	100 0 0
	1790	Crookburn Bridge to Tuapeka Mouth	Tuapeka	,,	300 0 0
	1791	Diamond Deviation (£1 for £1)	,,	,	91 18 10 80 0 0
,	1792 1793	Dunrobin Bridge	,,	,,	51 8 0
٠.	1794	Fitzgerald Bridge to Falconer's Valley	,,	,,	150 0 0
	1795	Fraser River Bridge (Earnscleugh)	Vincent		100 0 0
	1796	Greenfield Settlement to Waitahuna	Tuapeka	,	4 10 0 100 0 0
	1797 1798	Heriot Township Lawrence to Reedy Creek	,,	,,	100 0 0 55 16 0
	1798	Lawrence to Rosburgh	,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	240 0 0
	1800	Lawrence to Roxburgh Lawrence to Tuapeka West Lawrence to Waipori Rae's Junction to Heriot	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	100 0 0
	1801	Lawrence to Waipori	,,	, ,	250 0 0
	1803	Rac's Junction to Heriot	,,		150 0 0 100 0 0
	1804 1805	Roxburgh to Vincent County boundary Spylaw Bridge to top of hill	,,	"	75 0 0
	1806	Waipori to Outram	,,	"	10 0 0
	1807	Waitahuna Bridge and approaches (Athenæum	,,		500 0 0
		Road)	Donough of Ct Truly	Comoval	#O: 0 0
:	1808	Anderson's Bay Road	Borough of St. Kilda Peninsula	01 1	59 3 6 75 0 0
	1809 1810	Baytown Boundary to Camp	,,	"	50 0 0
	1812	Black Jack Point	Borough of West	",	900 0 0
			Harbour		
	1813	Dick Road	Peninsula		199 17 8
7 - 7	1814	Gravesend to Taiaroa Hooper's Inlet (Beach Road)	"		100 0 0- 146 0 0
.,	1815 1817	Nyhon Road			100 0 0
' .'	1819	Papanui Inlet roads	" (1975 - 1975)	"	199 7 10
	1820			1	300 0 0